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ESG -Tennis Eschweiler (1352)
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Anlage
Im Felde 20a, 52249 Eschweiler
G 02403-35656 sportwart@esg-tennis.com

Sportwart/in
Schiffner, Markus
markus.schiffner@hotmail.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Stihlen, Fritz
T 0176-32396205 fritz_stuehlen@hotmail.com
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Julian Trick; T 024029979243

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mehl, Lukas

Trick, Julian

Arinero, Noah
Biittgen, Oliver
Buttgen, Paul
Knippschild, Johannes
Eddafali, Nassim
Neffgen, Silas
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10666940
10666856
10839882
10670910
10921430
11097686
11165808
10840095
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